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1 P1X

Mosaic Collection

Nasce la nuova Collezione i’Pix di SICIS che, nelle sue
innumerevoli varianti decorative e cromatiche, prende
vita sul monitor di un computer, con il semplice tocco
di un mouse, come uno stilista di moda che declina le
fantasie diun abito con l'aiuto della tecnologia digitale.
In i’Pix una creativita tutta italiana definisce texture
e disegni che utilizzano le tessere di mosaico al posto
dei pixel (I'unita di misura puntiforme delle immagini
video). i’Pix riproduce e fa propria la frammentarie-
ta delle superfici digitali creando intricati e comples-
simotivi geometrici, ricreando pellami, damaschi,
fiori, e astrazioni materiche, cosi come appare nella
videoarte quando si osservano immagini video a di-
stanze ravvicinate.

Come l'accostamento di diversi tessuti che compongo-
no un elegante abito da sera, in i’Pix confluiscono le
diverse collezioni di mosaico SICIS; tessere trasparenti
o iridescenti, specchiate o ramate, zigrinate o martel-
late. La Collezione i’Pix miscela tessere “ton-sur-ton”
0 a contrasto creando una rosa di pannelli inimitabili;
figurativi o astratti, dai toni caldi e cremosi o dai toni
freschi ed acquatici.

Nascono cosi superfici assolutamente sorprendenti,
adattabili a qualsiasi ambiente, proprio come un ve-
stito da sogno declinato su misura, per un prezioso
tocco di custom-design che riveste lo spazio secondo
lo stile unico ed il “savoir faire” di SICIS, la Maison 100%
made in Ravenna.

SICIS presents new i'Pix Collection.

A pixel is universally defined as the smallest single
component of a digital image.SICIS i'Pix defines
texture and design, utilizing mosaic chips as
distinct scalar elements of a multi-component
representation.

As a designer would select and combine various
materials to create an elegant evening dress, i'Pix
incorporates SICIS's diverse glass mosaic collec-
tions, including transparent, iridescent, mirrored,
and textured materials.

With over 500 colors, our client is presented with
the freedom to choose from innumerable varia-
tions, patterns, and palettes. With this autonomy,
the i’Pix collection demonstrates infinitude, creat-
ing inimitable patterns ranging from tone on tone
to strong contrasts, both figurative and abstract.
The surfaces are surprising, adaptable to every
type of ambience, with the precious touch of cus-
tom design to clad ones space with the unparal-
leled savoir faire of SICIS, la Maison 100 % made in
Ravenna, ltaly.

i’Pix
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MZUE Spring-Summer

il Textiles




Alisei Turquoise
Anaconda Green
Anaconda Yellow
Autumn Blue
Autumn Brown
Autumn Salmon
Borealis Green
Bouquet Cream
Caymau Blue
Caymau Green
Coralino Cream
Coralino Salmon
Dafne Green
Dafne Mink
Delicate Grey
Delicate Lilac
Delicate Nude
Forest Grey
Forest Mink

p. 042
p. 036
p. 036
p. 121
p. 117
p. 121
p. 081
p. 046
p. 045
p. 045
p. 113
p. 113
p. 015
p. 015
p. 048
p. 048
p. 052

p. 109

p. 109

Gremon Pardo

Guacamayo Rojo
Guacamayo Verde
Harmony Cream
Harmony Lilac
Harmony Tobacco
Krisant Pink
Krisant Yellow
Listy Green

Listy Salmon

Listy White

Lotus Blue

Lotus Gold
Meluxy Grey
Meluxy Tango
Meluxy Yellow
Merletto Cream
Merletto Light

Ocean Blue

p.

p.

p.

p.

p.

p.

. 054

034

. 030

097

094

. 097

059

059

. 104

107

107

. 067

. 067

. 090

. 092

. 090

. 098

. 098

. 008

Index

Ocean Green
Onirico Blue
Papyrus Green
Papyrus Red
Pavo Real Blue
Polline Pink
Rosa Ama Cream
Sketch Red
Stormy Black
Stormy Blue
Sylvan Blue
Sylvan Cream
Taman Cream
Taman Lilac

Taman Red

Vie en Roses Salmon

Wool Rainbow

p. 008

p.

p.

. 011

. 122

. 122

. 026

. 018

. 068

. 082

. 020

. 020

. 072

. 072

. 077

. 074

. 077

063

087






Dafne Green 015 Dafne Mink 015

Ocean Blue 008

Onirico Blue om

S
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Stormy Black 020 Stormy Blue 020
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OCEAN

Tessera size: 1,5x 1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8"

: -
. Rkl T ¢
[ R A:—
OCEAN Green OCEAN Blue
Colors: Cloudwhite, Fern 0, Malachite, Mint 1, Mint 2, Mint 3, Nergreve Colors: Cobal, Iris 1, Iris 3, Lilium, Navy, Periwinkle, White

Module size:
118 x 118 cm - 48" x 48"

Sheet size:
29,5%29,5cm - 115/8" x 115/8"
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ONIRICO Blue

Tesserasize: Tx1cm-3/8"x3/8" - Sheet size: 29,5% 29,5 cm - 175/8" x 115/8"

Colors: Aldebaran, Astrid 2, Dargena, Electra, Fern 0, Iris 1, Iris 2,
Kariba 2, Kori, Lilium, Malachite, Petunia 2, Shamrock, Swami, Turais, White

ONIRICO Blue A ONIRICO Blue B
Module size: Module size:
1475 x 265,5 cm - 60" x 108" 1475 % 265,5cm - 60" x 108"

i’Pix
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DAFNE

Tessera size: 1x 1cm-3/8"x3/8"

DAFNE Mink

DAFNE Green

Colors: Al

Colors: Chestnut 1, Chestnut 2, Chestnut 4, Cloudwhite, Kaki, Platinum, Vis

Two, White, Zinnia 1, Zinnia 4

ck, Cloudwhite, Flectra, Fern 0, Grey Flannel,

uminium, Bla

Hermes, Icemir, Seratus, Shamrock, Titanium 0, Titanium 1, Titanium 2,

Titanium 3, Vis One, White, Xarena, Yannal

EmTr e

I EEEEEELEE

58"y 17 5/8"

,5%295 cm - 84" x 120"

Module size:
Sheet size:
29,5%29,5cm- 1

206




DAFNE Mink
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POLLINE
Pink

Tessera size: 1,5x 1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8"

Colors: Antille, Birmania, Crocus 2, Cuba, Earth, Eldorado,
Giamaica, Iceberg, Irlanda, Magraner 4, Mirtillo, Namibia,
Opalis 2, Papaya, Peach, Pear, Scandinavia, Seychelles, Siria,
Snow, Turchia, Watermelon

Module size:
295 % 265,5cm - 120" x 108"

Sheet size:
29,5%29,5¢m - 115/8" x 17 5/8"







STORMY

Tessera size: 1,5x1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8"

STORMY Blue STORMY Black

Colors: Earth, Emas, Engeril, Icemir, Indistan, Kori, Mud

Colors: Damaris, Dargena, Felicia, Gentius, Marjoram, Swami, Turais

Module size:
1475 x 1475 cm - 60" x 60"

Sheet size:
29,5%29,5cm - 115/8" x 17 5/8"
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PAVO REAL

Blue

Tessera size: 1,5x 1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8"

Colors: Black, Dew, Ecuador, Felicia, Fern 3, Gentius, Horizon, Lapislazuli 3,
Lapislazuli 4, Lautus, Maldive, Patagonia, Seratus, Slate, Swami, Tanzanite

PAVO REAL Blue

PAVO REAL
Blue Mix

Module size:
118 % 206,5 cm - 48" x 84"

Lo

Sheet size: o
29,5%29,5cm - 115/8" x 17 5/8"
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SICIS

GUACAMAYO verde

Tessera size: 1,5x1,5cm - 5/8"x5/8" - Sheet size: 29,5x 29,5 cm - 11°/8" x 115/8"

Colors: Argolan, Chervil, Damaris, Dew, Fern 3, Horizon, Marjoram, Turais

GUACAMAYO Verde A GUACAMAYO Verde B

Module size: Module size:
1475 x265,5cm - 60" x 108" 1475 x265,5cm - 60" x 108"
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Field color: Colibr Argolan
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SICIS

GUACAMAYO Rojo

Tessera size: 1,5x1,5cm - 5/8"x5/8" - Sheet size: 29,5x 29,5 cm - 11°/8" x 115/8"

Colors: Cuba, Ftiopia, Granada 3, Monaco, Nevada, Sitrand, Tibet, Wenge

GUACAMAYO Rojo A GUACAMAYO Rojo B

Module size: Module size:
1475 x265,5cm - 60" x 108" 1475 % 265,5cm - 60" x 108"
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ANACONDA

Tessera size: 1,5x1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8"

ANACONDA Green ANACONDA Yellow

Colors: Fern 0, Gentius, Hyacinth, Irlanda, Lautus, Malachite, Mint 2, Mint Colors: Cinnamon, Eldorado, Emas, Emas 2, Icemir 2, Kersie 2, Kor,
3, Mint 4, Shamrock, Snow, Turais Seychelles, Siria, Tarianne, Tenval, Zaire

Module size: T
206,5x 118 cm - 84" x 48" |
L
4\# * .
Sheet size:
29,5%29,5¢m - 115/8" x 175/8"

36 | SIGIS , - -
-
| —



< -_:--ﬂ:

lf‘-
. ¥

f;” *mw-a-ﬂz:wi ) &

Hy

P"Pix [ 37




38 ‘ SICIS



e T— T

L

Green ==



40



Bouquet Cream 046 Caymau Blue 045 Caymau Green 045 Delicate Grey 048

Delicate Nude 052 Krisant Pink 059 Krisant Yellow 059

Sylvan Blue 072 Sylvan Cream 072

Lotus Gold 067

&1 e
w- frfmemdsl 1) widSN]
Taman Cream 077 Taman Lilac 074 Taman Red 077 Vie en Roses Salmon 063

i’Pix | 41
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ALISEI Turquoise

Tessera size: 1x 1cm-3/8"x3/8" - Sheet size: 29,5x 29,5 cm - 115/8" x 11/8"

Colors: Aldebaran, Aquamarine 4, Argolan 2, Crocus 1, Daisy, Dargena, Fentas 2, Fern 0, Fern 1, Fern 2, Fern 3,
Granada, Granada 3, Hyacinth, Kori 3, Mint 2, Selmak 4, Tenval, Yannal

ALISEI Turquoise A ALISEI Turquoise B ALISEI Turquoise C

Module size: Module size: Module size:
118 x 265,5 cm - 48" x 108" 118 x 265,5cm - 48" x 108" 118 x 265,5 cm - 48" x 108"

i’Pix
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CAYMAU

Tessera size: 1,5%1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8"

CAYMAU Green CAYMAU Blue

Colors: Aluminium, Calicantus 1, Electra, Hermes, Iceberg, Lilium, Vis One, Colors: Astrid, Lazyl, Marver, Persimmon, Petunia 1, Snow, White
Xarena

Module size:
118 x 236 cm - 48" x 96"

Sheet size:
29,5%29,5cm - 115/8" x 175/8"
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SICIS

BOUQUET

Cream

Tessera size: 1x 1cm-3/8"x3/8"

T _.Q-} ' J E'F.:.
BOUQUET Cream

Colors: Amethyst 3, Amethyst 4, Azalea 4, Chestnut 1, Chestnut 2,
Chestnut 4, Dargena, Marigold 1, Marigold 2, Marigold 3, Zinnia 1,
Zinnia 2, Zinnia 3, Zinnia 4

Module size:
413x383,5¢m - 168" x 156"

Sheet size:
29,5%29,5¢m - 115/8" x 17558"
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DELICATE Lilac
Colors: Amethyst 0, Amethyst 2, Azalea 4, Bargel, Lautus, Marver, Sakirma

DELICATE

Tessera size: 1,5x1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8"

DELICATE Grey
Colors: Cloudwhite, Daisy, Diadem, Engeril, lcemir, Mud, Platinum Tide,
Slate, Yannal

Module size:
118 x 118 cm - 48" x 48"

Sheet size:
29,5%29,5¢m - 115/8" x 175/8"






Field color: Colibri Diadem
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SICIS

AT

1
Tessera size: 1,5x1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8" z
1 [ - o
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4
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|
& E ||
1
i
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LA By 3 L & 1
DELICATE Nude
Colors: Alma, Birch, Chestnut 1, Crocus 1, Dahlia 2, Ginger, Snow, Zinnia 2
s |
|
£ -

DELICATE Nude Stripes

Module size:
118x 118 cm - 48" x 48"

Sheet size: |

e

29,5%29,5cm - 115/8" x 175/8" —

Vi1 180
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GREMON

Pardo

Tessera size: 1,5x 1,5 cm - 5/8" x 5/8"

Colors: Antille, Black, Blackcurrant, Cherry, Cile, Flamingo, Grapes,
Hemlock, Irlanda, Lemon, Lychee, Maldive, Marfick, Nickel, Peach,
Seratus, Turchia, Zaire

Module size:
265,5%295 cm - 108" x 120"

Sheet size:
29,5%29,5¢m - 115/8" x 178"
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Tessera size: 1,5x1,5¢m - 5/8" x 5/8"

KRISANT Yellow

KRISANT Pink

Colors: Alma, Chantal, Cloudwhite, Sindria, Vis One, Vis Two

Colors: Aldebaran, Birch, Daisy, Emas, Kori, Sand, Snow, Zinnia 2
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N VIE EN ROSES

Salmon

Tessera size: Tx1cm-3/8"x3/8"

i il o

jas ey
e
P 1.";1.3:
b VIE EN ROSES Salmon
5 AR Colors: Blush, Caredal, Chantal, Cloudwhite, Crocus 1,
ﬂl‘b B Crocus 2, Daisy, Icemir, Marver, Opalis, Tharsis, Yannal

Module size:
k 324,5%324,5cm - 132" x 132"

| * ! Sheet size:
L — 29,5%29,5cm - 115/8" x 175/8"

i’Pix



VIE EN
ROSES

Salmon
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LOTUS

Tessera size: 1,5x 1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8"

LOTUS Blue

Colors: Alma, Aluminium, Astrid, Athena, Kariba, Langit,
Vis One, Yannal

LOTUS Gold

Colors: Aldebaran, Aluminium, Engeril, Falene, Kori,
Tarianne, Tenval, Ziner

v Module size:
i & 7 1475x118 ¢cm - 60" x 48"

Sheet size:
29,5%29,5¢m - 115/8" x 178"




ROSA AMA

Cream

Tessera size: 1x 1cm-3/8"x 3/8"

ROSA AMA Cream
Colors: Aldebaran, Cloudwhite, Crocus 1, Crocus 2, Daisy, Fentas, Kori,
Tenval, Ziner, Zinnia 1, Zinnia 2, Zinnia 3, Zinnia 4

Module size:
324,5x324,5cm - 132" x 132"

Sheet size:
- 29,5%29,5¢m - 115/8" x 178"

68 | SICIS
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SYLVAN Cream

Colors: Birch, Emas, Engeril, Hermes, lcemir, Kori, Yannal

SYLVAN

Tessera size: 1,5x1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8"

i

O

4

SYLVAN Blue

Colors: Argolan, Dargena, Felicia, Gentius, Iceberg, Icemir, Swami

Module size:
118x 236 cm - 48" x 96"

Sheet size:
29,5%29,5cm - 115/8" x 175/8"







TAMAN

Tessera size: 1,5x 1,5 cm - 5/8" x 5/8"
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TAMAN Lilac

Colors: Bargel, Dargena, Marver, Rastaban, Sakirma, Springviolet, Swami

Module size:
118x 118 cm - 48" x 48"

Sheet size:
29,5%29,5cm - 115/8" x 1158"
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TAMAN o

Tessera size: 1,5x 1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8"

TAMAN Cream
Colors: Birch, Chestnut 1, Marigold 3, Sand, Slate, Snow, Vis Two

M =

TAMAN Red
Colors: Black, Chestnut 4, Earth, Fentas, Kersie, Kori, Martuel, Ruby, Selenity
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BOREALIS Green

Tessera size: 1,5x 1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8"

BOREALIS Green A BOREALIS Green B
Colors: Aquamarine 4, Argolan 2, Beton, Black, Felicia 2, Fern 4, Grenser 2, Colors: Aquamarine 4, Argolan 2, Beton, Black, Felicia 2, Fern 4, Grenser 2,
Marjoram, Pavon 2, Pestum, Turais Marjoram, Pavon 2, Pestum, Turais

Module size: Module size:

118 x 118 cm - 48" x 48" 118x 118 cm - 48" x 48"

Sheet size: Sheet size:

29,5% 29,5 cm - 175/8" x 175/8" 29,5%29,5cm - 115/8" x 115/8"

i’Pix
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SKETCH Red

Tesserasize: Tx 1cm-3/8"x3/8" - Sheet size: 29,5% 29,5 cm - 115/8" x 115/8"

Colors: Amethyst 4, Aquamarine 4, Bronzeo 2, Chestnut 4, Emerald 4, Grey Flannel 2, Kaki 3, Magraner 5,
Martuel 2, Selmak 2, Selmak 4, Sitrand, Tenval 2, Ziner

SKETCH Red A SKETCH Red B SKETCH Red C
Module size: Module size: Module size:
118 x 265,5 cm - 48" x 108" 118 % 265,5cm - 48" x 108" 118 % 265,5cm - 48" x 108"
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WOOL Rainbow et

Tesserasize: 1,5 1,5cm - 5/8"x5/8" - Sheet size: 29,5 29,5 cm - 115/8" x 175" \

fLm
i

Colors: Birmania, Bronzeo 2, Cuba, Fentas, Fentas 2, Flamingo, Galles, Giamaica, Martuel 3, i e at i
Monaco, Selenity 2, Selmak, Selmak 2, Selmak 3, Selmak 4, Siria, Sitrand, Zaire =t By T
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WOOL Rainbow A WOOL Rainbow B = . - bS]
Module size: Module size: . B B WITEERE
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Harmony Lilac 094
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097 Meluxy Grey

Harmony Tobacco

092 Meluxy Yellow 090

Meluxy Tango

098 Merletto Light 098

Merletto Cream




MELUXY

5 A L, ;Iri' 3 188 & ¥ L |
i i 1 1
al | 7 . .‘!‘ﬁlnl ki i . L Tessera size: 1,5 1,5 cm - 5/8" x 5/8"
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MELUXY Yellow MELUXY Grey

Colors: Aldebaran, Birch, Emas, Marigold 1 Colors: Icemir, Slate, Yannal

Module size: |
118 x 118 cm - 48" x 48"

Sheetsize: |
29,5%29,5cm - 1198" x 118"
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MELUXY

Tessera size: 1,5x1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8"

MELUXY Tango

Colors: Aquamarine 3, Chestnut 1, Flamingo, Gold, Marigold 1,
Melograno, Sun 4

MEARE NN AN RN RN N

MELUXY Tango Stripes

Module size:
118x 118 cm - 48" x 48"

Sheet size:
29,5%29,5cm - 115/8" x 17 5/8"

92 | SICIS
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HARMONY

Tessera size: 1,5x1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8"

oo -

HARMONY Lilac

Colors: Lazyl, Marver, Opalis, Sindria

Module size:
118x 118 cm - 48" x 48"

Sheet size:
29,5%29,5cm - 115/8" x 17 5/8"
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HARMONY

Tessera size: 1,5%1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8"

HARMONY Tobacco

Colors: Grey Flannel, Emas, Engeril, Ziner

Module size:
118 x 118 cm - 48" x 48"

Sheet size:
29,5%29,5cm - 115/8" x 175/8"
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Colors: Kori, Marigold 3, Zinnia 1, Zinnia 2 -
4|
B : 4
—I. | i }
E i
H|E ¥ = ]
: 7 m ) -




E T D [
£ 22 Mz e
[22) (v N A — o ™ ]
> @ - — . i N
= _ 0~ U =< S 4
o RN o - T o
x = ™ = % L i
[an} o W s | &1
. = £ —
= (=] — "
S ==} = LY
— = k -
= -

> < g ! oy T
. z o RS
.. [=a) L™
15 ~ ~N e
= =< o g o
- ' o

e} q
a 2 ek T
5 R R
o . I’ |
9]
i

MERLETTO

£ Sy S .=
ERN S =
=S = S e =
£ 8 €88
sSg8 =8%s
<< < < T
W= §$ 8 me,
P S~ SR
23IDS 2SS
ST IR SSe=

il

MERLETTO Cream

-
=
.on
|
(@)
T
T
L
4
o
T}
=







O
—
—
Ll
—
ad
Ll
=

S
o
(]
—
O

S

SICI

100



|_|r,—_.-.r

.|-E'J 1::"?:...

oy g i
..1 el
I|.r !

:.'“' ||r_ .]-Jh:

gl ||n

e i e nrrs




Sl . g
1]

R
-,

m.-lih;

i




Autumn Blue 11 Autumn Salmon 121

Coralino Salmon Forest Grey 109

Forest Mink 109 Listy Green Listy Salmon 107

Listy White 107 Papyrus Green 122 Papyrus Red 122

i’Pix | 103
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SICIS

LISTY

Tessera size: 1,5x1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8"

LISTY Green
Colors: Garcinia, Lenhic, Passion Flower, Xarena, Zinc

| Module size:
118x 118 cm - 48" x 48"

sl Sheet size:
! 29,5%29,5cm - 115/8" x 17 5/8"

TR T










Colors: Crocus 1, Crocus 2, Fentas, Martuel, Selmak, Sitrand
(olors: Cloudwhite, Hermes, lcemir, Passion Fruit, Vis One

Tessera size: 1,5x1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8"

LISTY Salmon
LISTY White
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FOREST

Tessera size: 1,5x1,5¢m - 5/8" x 5/8"

FOREST Grey FOREST Mink

Colors: Alma, Earth, Grey Flannel, Mud, Slate, Ziner Colors: Chestnut 1, Chestnut 2, Chestnut 4, Cinnamon, Platinum
Module size:

88,5x 118 cm- 36" x 48"

Sheet size:
29,5%29,5cm - 115/8" x 175/8"
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CORALINO [t it

Tessera size: 1x 1cm-3/8"x 3/8" : . - i I - L1

e N 'n
I.

e E:_ | HHEEN b 1
CORALINO Cream CORALINO Salmon ; 1 I 1
Colors: Aldebaran, Amandalar 2, Chestnut 1, Chestnut 2, Marigold 1, Colors: Crocus 1, Fentas 2, Icemir, Icemir 2, Pestum, Selenity 2, Yannal " 1
Tenval, Zinnia 3 .j !
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AUTUMN

Tessera size: 1,5x 1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8"

AUTUMN Brown
Colors: Chestnut 4, Kaki, Opalis, Sandalwood, Tharsis, Vis Two

Module size:
118x 118 cm - 48" x 48"

Sheet size:
29,5%29,5cm - 115/8" x 115/8"
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AUTUMN Y

Tesserasize: 1,5x 1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8" 1 : oE, H

AUTUMN Brown Stripes (4 sheets)
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AUTUMN Blue Stripes (4 sheets)

T

H -
AUTUMN Salmon Stripes (4 sheets)

A

Module size:
118x 118 cm - 48" x 48"

Sheet size:
29,5%29,5cm - 115/8" x 11/8"
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AUTUMN

Tessera size: 1,5x1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8"

\ \ SR
i } ﬁ .
G iy ﬁ'_j:‘*':“hi =
i e
\ ERE TR
- - ""!'

—

AUTUMN Blue

Colors: Aquamarine 4, Daisy, Horizon, Kawat, Snow, Turquoise, Turquoise 1

ifi | Hiy
q.;':..,jé:

AUTUMN Salmon

Colors: Chestnut 1, Coral 3, Crocus 2, Kersie, Kori, Marigold 1,
Marigold 3, Sand




PAPYRUS

Tessera size: 1,5x 1,5cm - 5/8" x 5/8"
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PAPYRUS Red

PAPYRUS Green

Colors: Cloudwhite, Daisy, Grey Flannel, Hermes, lcemir, Magraner, Ruby,

Sindria, Vis One

Colors: Black, Earth, Emas, Engeril, Sevalnim, Vorgan, Xarena, Ziner

Module size:

118x 118 cm - 48" x 48"

Sheet size:

29,5%29,5 cm - 175/8" x 115/8"
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Field color: Colibri lcemir
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d o ° Aldebaran - Colibri Bronzeo 3 - (olibr
Alphabetical color index: i i
Alma - Colibri Cadmium 1-Murano
Almenus - Colibr Cadmium 3 - Murano
Almenus 2 - Golibri Cadmium 4 - Murano
Aluminium - Cofibri Cajam - Golibri
Alysio - Colibri Calicantus 1 fridium
NS Amandalar - Coliri % Calicantus 2
#001>192 #301 > 475 #601> 632 Amandalar 2 - colibri Caredal - Colibr
Amaril - Cofib Caribbean (08) - WaterGlass
Amaril 2 olibn Carmesim - Colibri
Amaril 3 - Golibr Carmesim 2 - Colibri
Amber (03) - 5 Celestial - Natural ¥
Amethyst 0 - Murano Chantal - Golibri
Amethyst 1-Murano Chantal 2 - Colibr
Amethyst 2 - Murano Cherry (106) - Glimmer *
Amethyst 3 - Murano Chervil - Natural %
Amethyst 4 - Murano Chestnut 1-Murano
Ananas (142) - Glimmer * Chestnut 2 - Murano
Anegom - Colibri * Chestnut 4 - Murano
Anegom 2 Colibri Cile- Firefly *
Anegom 3 - Colibri Cinnamon - Natural %
Anegom 4 Golibn Citrus - Colibri
Antartide - firefly ¥ Cloudwhite (20) - wat
Antille - Firefly Cobal - Cofibri
Apple (118) - Glimmer ¥ Cobal 2 colibri
TESSERA TESSERA Aquamarine 0 - Murano Cobal 3 - Colibri
15x15 10x10 Aquamarine 1 Murano
Tessera size Tessera size Aquamarine 2 - Muranc Copper 2 - Golibri
5/8" x 5/8" 3/8"x3/8" Aquamarine 3 - Murano Copper 3 -Golibri
15%15 mm 10%x10mm Aquamarine 4 - Murano Coral 1-Murano
) . Aquamarine j - Murano Coral 2 Murano
?:‘Se/;t;'ﬁm” ?:‘Se/;t;'ﬁm” Argentina - Firefly % Coral 3.1
Argolan - Colibri % Coral 4
206x236 mm 206x236 mm Argolan 2 Golibri Crimson (40
Crocus 1+ fridium
Astrid 2 - Colibri Crocus 2 - fridium
Athena - Colibr ~
Avocado (126) - Glimmer *
Azalea 2 - ridium Daffodil - ridium
Azalea 4 - fridium Dahlia 2 - ridium
SHGHS Dahlia 3 - ridium
Bamboo - colibr Dahlia 4- fridium
@m Bamboo 2 - Colr Daisy - i
Bargel - olri Damaris
Beachplum (22) - WaterGlass Dargena-
Bermuda - Firefly * Date (129) -6
W . . . . . . Beton - Colibr
Asostegno dell'impegno di SICIS verso I'ambiente, i prodotti SICIS vengono sottoposti a Billam . ol %
prove che confermano le caratteristiche ecologiche e il loro relativo contributo alle certificazioni Billam 2- Colbr
quali LEED, Green Communities e Green Globes. Birch - Vatual %
La sapiente applicazione del mosaico sostiene il design concept di BIOPHILIA. Birmania- iy Earth- Natural *
Black - Murano Ecuador - Firefly %
Blackberry (23)-w Eldorado - Firefly *
{%? Blackcurrant (141) - Glimmer Electra - Colir
In support of SICIS's commitment to environmental performance, SICIS products have Blue Angel Kot Emas- (ol *
undergone testing to confirm green attributes and their associated contribution to certifications Bluesky (45 las Emas 2. Gl
including LEED, Green Communities and Green Globes. Bluestreak (19) Wt Emaurel vv,a/@z:w
Blush (07) - WaterGlass Emaurel 2 - olibn
The artful application of mosaic finishes can support the design concept of BIOPHILIA. Borneo - firefly % Emerald 0 - Murano

Breeze (41) - WaterGlass Emerald 1- Murano
Bronzeo - Golibr Emerald
Bronzeo 2 - colibri Emerald 3 - #ur

126 | SICIS




Emerald 4 - Murano 437
Emerald j - Murano 376
Engeril - colibri * 109
Etiopia - Firefly % 623
Eucalyptus - Natural * 469
Evergreen (24) - WaterGlass 377
Falene - Golibn 180
Felicia- Colibri 079
Felicia2 - colibri 078
Fentas - olibri % 128
Fentas 2 - Colibri 102
Fentas 3 - colibri 129
Fern 0 - ridium 324
Fern 1-ridium 352
Fern 2 rridium 414
Fern 3 -ridium M
Fern 4. Jridium 444
Finlandia - Firefly ¥ 608
Flamingo - Natural % 305
Galles - Firefly % 629
Garcinia - Colibri % 108
Gemilt - Colibr 059
Gentius - Cofibri 080
Gentius 2 - Colibri 081
Gentius 3 - Colibri 082
Giamaica - irefly % 603
Gimlet (26) - WaterGlass 464
Ginger (121) - Glimmer % 312
Gintory - Colibr % 110
Gold - colibr 008
Golden Tide - Golibri 007
Granada - Colibri 087
Granada 2 - Colibri 086
Granada 3 - Colibri 13
Grapefruit (145) - Glimmer %~ 328
Grapes (110) - Glimmer % 398
Grenser - (olibri % 7
Grenser 2 - Colibri 172
Grey Flannel - Colibr 047
Grey Flannel 2 - Colibr 045
Grey Flannel 3 - Golibri 046
Hemlock (43) - WaterGlass 439
Hermes - Colibri 043
Highdive (16) - WaterGlass 412
Honduras - firefly ¥ 611
Horizon - Natural % 468
Hyacinth - ridium 381
Iceberg - Natural % 325
Icemir - Golib 018
Icemir 2. Colibri 003
Icemir 3 - Colibri % 004
Icemir 4 - olibri 019
Icewater (21) - WaterGlass 3N
Indaco 1-Murano 331
Indaco 2 - Murano 332
Indaco - Murano 333
India- Firefly % 617
Indistan - Cofibri * 093
Iris 1 - fridium 330

Iris 2 - ridium 388
Iris 3 - ridium 420
Iris 4 - fridium 447
Iris 5 - idium 472
Irlanda - Firefly % 613
Jantar - Colibri 153
Jantar 2 Golibri 154
Jantar 3 - Golibr 155
Kaki - Cofibri 149
Kaki 2 Colibri 122
Kaki 3 - colibri 148
Kariba - Goltri 075
Kariba 2 - Colibr 074
Kawat - Colibn 050
Kelp (27) - WaterGlass 345
Kersie - Colibn % 034
Kersie 2 - Colibri 035
Kiwi (125) - Glimmer % 408
Kori - Colibri 037
Kori 2 - Colibri 036
Kori 3 - Colibri 063
Langit - Colibri 049
Lapislazuli 1-Murano 386
Lapislazuli 2 - Murano 416
Lapislazuli 3 - Murano 475
Lapislazuli 4 - Murano 474
Lautus - Colibr 166
Lazyl - Colibr 165
Lemon (143) - Glimmer % 438
Lenhic- Colibri 060
Lescaram - Colibri 084
Lescaram 2 - Colibri 083
Lescaram 3 - (olibri * 085
Lichen - Natural % 440
Lidris - Cofri 057
Lightsout (10) - WaterGlass 399
Lilium - ridium 301
Lychee (127) - Glimmer * 3N
Magraner - Colibri % 024
Magraner 2 - Golibri 005
Magraner 3 - Cofibri 006
Magraner 4 - Colibi 023
Magraner 5 - Golibr 025
Malachite - colibri 118
Malawi - firefly % 626
Maldive - firefly * 614
Malesia - Firefly % 618
Mango (102) - Glimmer * 313
Mangostan (116) - Glimmer % 413
Marfik - Golibn 099
Marigold 1- ridium 307
Marigold 2 - ridium 310
Marigold 3 - ridium 340
Marjoram - Natural % 436
Martuel - colibri % 131
Martuel 2 Colibr 130
Martuel 3 - Colibri % 132
Marver - Golibri 164
Maurizius - firefly ¥ 609

Melena - Colibri 156
Melena 2 - Colibri 157
Melena 3 - Colibri 183
Melograno (140) - Glimmer % 456
Melon (105) - Glimmer % 34
Mermaid (17) - WaterGlass 379
Mint 1- hidium 319
Mint 2 - iidium 346
Mint 3 - hidium 348
Mint 4 - iidium 410
Mintleaves (18) - WaterGlass 380
Mirales - colibri 032
Mirales 2 - Golibn 058
Mirtillo (123) - Glimmer % 335
Monaco - Firefly % 601
Mud - Natural % 429
Namibia - Firefly * 619
Navy - Murano an
Neide - Colibri % 14
Neide 2 - olibri 140
Neide 3 - cofibri 142
Nergreve - Colibr 092
Nevada - firefly ¥ 622
Nickel (44) - WaterGlass 461
Nimbus - Natural ¥ 470
Opalis - Golibri 040
Opalis 2 - Colibri 038
Opalis 3 - Colibr 039
Orchis - ridium 467
Papaya (117) - Glimmer ¥ 378
Passion Flower (111) - Glimmer * 400
Passion Fruit (120) - Glimmer % 322
Patagonia - Firefly * 630
Pavon - Colibri 191
Pavon 2 Golibri 192
Peach (144) - Glimmer ¥ 462
Pear (124) - Glimmer % 409
Periwinkle - ridium 390
Persimmon (108) - Glimmer* 360
Pestum - Golibr 104
Petunia 1- fridium 329
Petunia 2 - ridium 389
Petunia 4 - fridium 473
Platinum - Golibri 002
Platinum Tide - Cofibn 001
Pural - olibri 103
Rastaban - (olibri % 159
Ribes (146) - Glimmer % 466
Rootbeer (28) - WaterGlass 363
Rosewood - Natural % 370
Ruby - Colibr 053
Ruby 2 - colibri % 026
Ruby 3 - colibri 027
Ruby 4 - Colibi 054
Sakirma - Cofibr * 071
Sakirma 2 - Colibr 069
Sakirma 3 - (olibri 070
Sakirma 4 - Golibn 072

Sakirma 5 - Colibri 098
Salvador - firefly * 625
Sand - Natural % 338
Sandalwood - Natural % 367
Sapphire 0 - Murano 356
Sapphire 1 Murano 357
Sapphire 2 - Murano 358
Sapphire 3 - Murano a7
Sapphire 4 - Murano 419
Sapphire 5 - Murano 450
Scandinavia -Firefly % 612
Selenity - Colibri 151
Selenity 2 Colibri 150
Selenity 3 - (olibri 152
Selmak - Colibri 184
Selmak 2 - Colibri 185
Selmak 3 - Colibri 186
Selmak 4 - Colibn 187
Seratus - Colibri 061
Sevalnim - (olibn 090
Sevalnim 2 - olibr 091
Seychelles -Firefly % 621
Shamrock - Golibri 170
Sideria - Colibri 048
Sindria - Colibri % 041
Siria - firefly % 606
Sitrand - Colibri 158
Slate - Natural ¥ 452
aa - Natural * 455
Soleil - Cofibri 096
Soleil 2 Golibri 095
Soleil 3 - olibri 097
Spring (25) - WaterGlass 407
Springviolet (06) - WaterGlass 302
Strawberry (122) - Glimmer % 364
Sun - Murano 404
Sun 2 - Murano 431
Sun 3 - Murano 432
Sun 4 - Murano 457
Sundance (05) - WaterGlass 315
Sunset - (olibri % 124
Sunset 2 - Colibri 123
Sunset 3 - Colibr % 125
Swami - (olibri 189
Swami 2. Colibri 188
Swami 3 - Colibri 190
Talby - ol 126
Talby 2 Colibri 127
Tamarillo (119) - Glimmer % 448
Tamarind (128) - Glimmer ¥ 460
Tangerine (103) -Glimmer % 344
Tanzanite - Colibri 137
Tanzanite 2 - Golibn 163
Tarianne - Golibr 174
Tarianne 2 - Colibri 147
Tarianne 3 - Colibri 173
Tarianne 4 - Colibri 175
Tenval - Golibn 182
Tenval 2 Colibn 181
Tharsis - Colibri 042
Tharsis 2 - Colibr 068
Thymos - Colibri 114

Thymos 2 - Calibri 115
Tibet - firefly % 628
Titanium 0 - Murano 454
Titanium 1- Murano 453
Titanium 2 - Murano 451
Titanium 3 - Murano 430
Topaz (29) - WaterGlass 372
Tulip 3 - idium 374
Tulip 4 - rridium 375
Turais - Colibr 19
Turchia- firefly * 605
Turquoise - Murano 384
Turquoise 1- Murano 385
Turquoise 3 - Murano 442
Vanilla - Natural % 465
Violet - Golibri 100
Vis One - Cofibri 016
Vis Two - Colibri 21
Vis Two 2 - Colibri 120
Vorgan - Golibr 088
Vorgan 2 - Colibri 089
Waterfall (42) - waterGlass 353
Watermelon (107) - Glimmer ¥~ 395
Wenge - Natural * 396
White - Murano 321
Xarena - (olibri 138
Xarena 2 - (olibri 138
Yannal - (olibri 020
Yannal 2 colibri 021
Yannal 3 - Colibri 022
Laire -Firefly % 604
Zinc (11) - WaterGlass 426
Ziner - Colibri 044
Zinnia 1- fidium 308
Zinnia 2 - fidium 337
Zinnia 3 - fridium 366
Zinnia 4 - lridium 368
Zorat - Colibr 179
Zorat 2 - Colibri 178

% Only tessera

5/8"x5/8"-15x 15mm
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Colibri Collection

SICIS
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001>012

Platinum Tide - Cofibri

Icemir 2.- Colibri

Magraner 2 - Colibi

Gold- Golibr

Chantal 2 - olibri Chantal - coiibri
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Icemir- Golibri Yannal - Colibri

Magraner - Golibri *

m Opalis 3 - olibr Tharsis - Golibn

Opalis 2 - Colibr Opalis - Colibri
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043>072

Sideria - Colibri

Ruby - Colibri

Ziner - (olibri

N

Grey Flannel - Colibri

——

= i i
Langit - Cofibr

Diadem - Golibri Cajam - Colibr

Carmesim - Colibri Lidris - Colibri

Gemilt - Cofibri Lenhic - Golibr

= T4

Citrus - Colibri



Beton - olibri

Felicia 2 - Colibri

Lescaram 2 - (olibri

Vorgan - Colibr

Sakirma 5 - Colibri

Kariba 2 - Colibr

Felicia - cofibri

Marfik - Colibr

Kariba - Coribri

Gentius - Cofibri

Lescaram 3 - (olibri *

Sevalnim - (olibri

Soleil 2 - olibri

Violet - Colibri Caredal - Colibri

073 >102

Astrid - Colibri

Gentius 3 - Golibri

Granada - Golibri

Nergreve - Golibri

Fentas 2 - Colibn

Colibri Collection

SICIS
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Colibri Collection

SICIS
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103 >132

Pural - Golibr

Granada 3 - Golibri

Malachite - colibri

Thymos - Colibri

Turais - Colibri

Athena - Colibri

Thymos 2 Colibri

Vis Two 2 - Colibri

Martuel 2 Golibri

Damaris - Colibri

Emaurel - cofibri

Copper 2 Colibri

Billam 2. cofibri

Emaurel 2 colibri

Copper 3 - Colibri

Kaki 2 - Colibri




Xarena - Cofibri

Copper - (olibri

Jantar- Colibr

Sitrand - Colibri

Bronzeo - Colibri

Kaki - colibri

Jantar2 - Golibr

Cobal - Colibr

Neide 2 - olibr

Jantar 3 - Golibri

Cobal 3- Golitri Tanzanite - (olibri

Neide - Colibri %

Bronzeo 3 - (olibri

Selenity - Colibri

Argolan 2 - Galibri Argolan - Cofibri *

133>162

Colibri Collection

SICIS
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Colibri Collection

SICIS
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163 >192

Tanzanite 2 - (olibri

Melena 3 - Colibri

Swami 2 Colibri

Marver - Golibri

Bamboo - (olibri

Tarianne - Golibri

Zorat - Colibri

Selmak - cofibri

Swami - Colibri

Lazyl - Golibri

Shamrock - Colibri

Swami 3 - Colibri

Lautus - Cofibri

Amandalar 2 - Golibn

Tenval 2 Colibri

Pavon - Golibri

Bargel - Golibri

Amandalar - Colibri %

Tenval - Colibri

Pavon 2 Golibri
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301>330

Azalea 2 - ridium

Chestnut 1-Murano

.Ir‘—-’"ir'—'-i-f

,_

- -
Icewater (21) - WaterGlass m

Cloudwhite (20) - WaterGlass 316 Emerald 0- Murano

.
l

4 f

) & 1 w*" | =
Passmn Fruit (120) - Glimmer % AquamanneO Murano w Fern 0 ridium Iceberg - Natural %

1 ] ¥ 1 | o :'
1I =
i

White - Murano

l

_'“i
_j

Dalsy Iridium ‘Q/ Bluesky (45) - WaterGlass M Grapefruit (145) - G/mmer*

_d_,.._,l ——




331>360

Indaco 1- Murano Indaco - Murano

Mirtillo (123) - Glimmer %

e T

\

T w, 1
Crocus 1 fridium Zinnia 2 - fridium

Sand - Natural % Chestnut 2 - Murano Marigold 3 - idium

Amber (03) - WaterGlass Tangerine (103) - limmer * Kelp (27) - WaterGlass
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Mint 2 - ridium Mint 3 - rridium Chervil - Natural %

Aquamarine 1-Murano Fern 1-fridium

Sapphire 0 - Murano m

Sapphire 1-Murano Caribbean (08) - WaterGlass Persimmon (108) - Glimmer ¥
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361>390

Azalea 4 ridium 361

Blackberry (23) - WaterGlass Rootbeer (28) - WaterGlass Strawberry (122) - Glimmer % Beachplum (22) - WaterGlass

Rosewood - Natural

369

Zinnia 4 - fridium

Zinnia 3 - fridium

Lychee (127) - Glimmer * Topaz (29) - WaterGlass Date (129) - Glimmer %

Emeraldj- Murano Evergreen (24) - WaterGlass

382

Iris 2. ridium

Lapislazuli 1-Murano Celestial - Natural *



391> 420

Amethyst 3 - Murano Amethyst 0 - Murano 394 Watermelon (107) - Glimmer ¥ [E8)

Grapes (110) - Glimmer % Lightsout (10) - WaterGlass

| —— ——
f
Cadmium 3 - Murano m Sun - Murano Cadmium 4 Murano

Apple (118) - Glimmer * Kiwi (125) - Glimmer %

Dew - Natural % Aquamarine 3 - Murano

Lapislazuli 2 - Murano Sapphire 3 - Murano Deep Sea - Natural * Sapphire 4 - Murano Iris 3 - ridium
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421> 450

E | E=N

1 N b 1
Blush (07) - WaterGlass Coral 1-Murano 422 Coral 2 - Murano Coral 3 Murano 42 Crocus 2 - fidium

Black - Murano I! Earth - Natural ¥

Dahlia 4 - ridium

Mud - Natural % I! Titanium 3 - Murano

Zinc (1) - WaterGlass

T‘}ﬁ\i

T
s |

e R

Sun 2 Murano

Sun 3 - Murano

Marjoram - Natural %

Emerald 4 Murano Lemon (143) - Glimmer * 439 Lichen - Natural %

Fern 4 - iridium

Bluestreak (19) - WaterGlass

Fern 3 -iridium

Turquoise 3 - Murano Aquamarine j - Murano Aquamarine 4 - Murano

Wil

Iris 4 - fridium

Blue Angel - Natural * m Tamarillo (119) - Glimmer %

Sapphire 5 - Murano



451> 475

Titanium 2 - Murano Slate - Natural % 452 Titanium 1 Murano

Titanium 0 Murano IB’ Snow - Natural *

Melograno (140) - Glimmer * Sun 4 - Murano Tamarind (128) - Glimmer ¥

—

Avocado (126) - Glimmer % _ﬁ/

Vanilla - Natural %

Gimlet (26) - WaterGlass

Nickel (44) - WaterGlass Peach (144) - Glimmer %
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Orchis - ridium Horizon - Natural % 468

Ribes (146) - Glimmer * Eucalyptus - Natural * @

Navy - Murano Iris 5 idium Petunia 4 ridium Lapislazuli 4 Murano Lapislazuli 3 - Murano




Alphabetical color index Firefly Collection

601>618

Monaco - Firefly *

Laire -firefly %

Finlandia - Firefly %

'- ——
b ol

Honduras - firefly %

Antartide - firefly ¥ India - Firefly *

Malesia - firefly *



Namibia - firefly %

Tibet - irefly ¥

Bermuda - Firefly %

Etiopia - Firefly %

Alphabetical color index Firefly Collection
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NOTIFICHE LEGALI

Il presente catalogo e fornito gratuitamente, ma & e rimane proprieta Sicis

e non pud quindi essere oggetto di vendita. Nessuna parte del catalogo

puo essere riprodotta senza autorizzazione scritta di Sicis. Non esistono altre
licenze, né implicite né espresse, per riprodurre una qualsiasi parte del presente
catalogo o di qualsiasi disegno di mosaico in esso contenuto, al di fuori della
licenza scritta e firmata da Sicis. Il contenuto del presente catalogo é protetto
dalle leggi sul Copyright, comprese le foto e i disegni dei mosaici.

SICIS & un marchio registrato da Sicis S.r.l

Sicis si riserva tutti i diritti del presente catalogo e dei disegni dei mosaici
illustrati, compreso il diritto di adire le vie legali contro le infrazioni al Copyright.

LEGAL NOTICES

This catalogue has been provided to you free of charge, but it is and remains
the property of Sicis and cannot be sold. You may not reproduce any part of this
catalogue without the written authorization of Sicis. There are no licenses, either
implied or expressed, to reproduce any part of this catalogue or any of the
mosaic designs unless the license is in writing and signed by Sicis. Copyright
Laws protect the content of this catalogue, including the photographs and the
Sicis mosaic designs.

SICIS is trademark of Sicis S.r.l.
Sicis explicitly reserves all rights to this catalogue and the mosaic designs

therein, including the right to bring legal action for Copyright infringement.

© 2013, Sicis s.r.l. Ravenna, Italy
Printed in Italy on February, 14t 2013
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